
Y. 

aleye, at 

fAft:RotO/0R/15 



S.N. 

1.0 

2.0 

3.0 

4.0 

Porecelene glazed tile in (1:4) floor &Wall 
Door For Caping all complete. 
|Supply & fixing StainLess Steel railing of 4 rows(50 mm at top 
and 25 mm at other Raw, 50 mm Vertical post@ 2 m ,0.7 Sm-1 m 
height ) as per inst of site engineer. 

supplying & Laying thick marble in proper shape & size in 20mm 
thick cement mortar all complete as per approved drawing, 
Specification and instruction of site engineer 

Name of firm : 

Deseription 

Address : 
Firm's Seal : 

Signature ; 
Name of the representive : 

Date : 

In words Rs : 

Total cost NRs. 

VAT 13 % 

Grand Total cost NRs. 

Kohalpur Municipality 
Office Of Municipal Executive 

Unit 

Sq.m 

Job 

Rm 

Sq.m 

Kohalpur, Banke 
(Lumbini Province, Nepal) 
BILL OF QUANTITIES 

Quantity 

99.71 

1.00 

6.75 

30.16 

In fig. 
Rate (Rs) 

In words 

FY:2078/079 

Amount in fig. 
(NRS.) 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

