

कोहलपुर नगरपालिका नगरकार्यपालिकाको कार्यालय कोहलपुर, बाँके (लुम्विनी प्रदेश, नेपाल)

पत्र संख्याः २०७९/०८० च.नः ५८१

मितिः२०८०/०२/१८

श्री नगरपालिकामा सूचिदर्ता भएका सबै फर्महरु।

बिषयः दरभाउ पत्र पेश गर्ने सम्बन्धमा।

प्रस्तुत विषयमा यस कोहलपुर नगरपालिका स्थित सिकलसेल भवन मर्मत योजना संचाल गर्नका लागि संलग्न दरभाउपत्रमा तपाईको कबोल दररेट भरी तपशिल बमोजिमका कागजात सहित आजका मिति देखि ७ (सात) दिन भित्र यस कार्यालयमा पेश गर्नु हुन अनुरिध गरिन्छ। उक्त प्रस्तावहरु २०८०/०२/२४ गते दिनको ५ बजे खोलिने छ।

<u>तपशिलः</u>

१. आ.व. २०७९/०८० को लागि फर्म नविकरण भएको प्रमाणपत्रको प्रतिलिपी।

२. मु.अ. करमा दर्ता भएको प्रमाणपत्रको प्रतिलिपी।

३. आ.व. ०७८/०७९ को कर चुक्ता प्रमाणपत्रको प्रतिलिपी।

४. नागरिकताको प्रमाणपत्रको प्रतिलिपी।

(टिकाराम ढेकाल) प्रमुख प्रशासकीय अधिकृत Kohalpur Municipality Office Of Municipal Executive Kohalpur, Banke (Lumbini Province, Nepal) <u>BILL OF QUANTITIES</u>



योजनाको नामः सिकलसेल भवन मर्मत । योजना स्थलः कोहलपुर, ११, बाँके

S.N.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Rate (Rs)		Amount in fig.
				In fig.	In words	(NRs.)
1.0	Porecelene glazed tile in (1:4) floor & Wall	Sq.m	99.71			
2.0	Door For Caping all complete.	Job	1.00			
3.0	Supply & fixing StainLess Steel railing of 4 rows(50 mm at top and 25 mm at other Raw, 50 mm Vertical post@ 2 m ,0.75m-1 m height) as per inst of site engineer.	Rm	6.75			
	supplying & Laying thick marble in proper shape & size in 20mm thick cement mortar all complete as per approved drawing, Specification and instruction of site engineer	Sq.m	30.16			
	Total cost NRs.					
	VAT 13 %					1
	Grand Total cost NRs.					

In words Rs :-

Name of firm :-Address :-Firm's Seal :-Name of the representive :-Signature :-

Date :-